Undeliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office.

f

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.

O9020E-TX

CERTIFIED MAIL.

| DA7JB2004132
State of Florida | | $ 05 549
: ' el | 06/02/2009
ﬁuhl‘[ 9 Brhm @ommlsswn - Mpited From 32300
2540 Shumard Ozk Boulevard g0k 0810 000c 3yg? redd S POSTAGE
€7 Talldfgssee, Florida 32399-0850 ;

= 0 =z

SI.-
L = ox DG-TEC, L 4/
e S 2y ( (}\ Mr. Alonsoffeyene )
4 o = 7925 N. Wi 2th Street, Suite 325
= = B \0/ Miami G 33126-1846 e ((q
(:3‘ ;—; ° L.O F :{. ﬁd [ i
(N &’3 .
TKO( ?)3 NIXTE 331 BE 4 88 08/15/09
RETURN TO SENDER
Ps-09. 0372 €2 nLhE- 28" Beuamo
040208~ T}O _ BC: 22399083099 *OB28- 12347 - 0%—8%
_' L{ 'fz-rtj -~ :3,

l}l]}l!l]!]ll]l!;]l]IiliII]llili]II}]]I]!]IIIJ}J]!!I)I!]!lilil

DOCLMENT NUMBER-DATE
06271 N2
F PSC-CUHHISS!UN CLERK

B o e A Ay £




SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

N Complete fterns 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
ftem 4 if Restricted Defivery is desired.

B Print your name and address on the mverse
so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits,

1. Article Addressed to:

.

DG-TEC, LLC

Mr. Alénso Beyene _
7925 N.W. 12th Street, Suite 325
Miami FL 33126-1846 .
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COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
A_ Signature

X £ Agent

[ Addresses
B. Received by { Printed Narme) C. Date of Delivery

L. Is delivery address different from ftem 17 [ Yes
If YES, enter delivery address beiow:  [J No

3. Searvice Type

X Certified Mail [T Expross Mail
T Registered “F] Return Recelpt for Merchandise
OO insured Mail [ C.OD.

4. Restricted Délivery? (Extra Fee)

O Yes

2. Article Mumber
(Trensfer from ssrvice label)
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 5250, issued to Verizon
Avenue Corp. d/b/a Verizon Avenue, for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 5296, issued to ElectroNet
Intermedia Consulting, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7269, issued to Primus
Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7801, issued to Globaltron
Communications Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8181, issued to Myatel
Corporation, for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.6161, F.A.C, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8209, issued to
Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 090192-TX

DOCKET NO. 090193-TX

DOCKET NO. 090194-TX

DOCKET NO. 090195-TX

DOCKET NO. 090196-TX

DOCKET NO. 090197-TX
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In re;: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090198-TX
Certificate No. 8445, issued to Teledata
Solutions, Inc. d/b/a TDSI, INC,, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090199-TX
Certificate No. 8480, issued to Payless
Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090200-TX
Certificate No. 8493, issued to Talk For Less,
Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule
25-4.0161, F.A.C,, Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In -re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090202-TX
Certificate No. 8504, issued to Excel Pager,
Cellular, and Home Phone, Inc., for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 090205-TX
Certificate No. 8621, issued to Protection Plus
of the Florida Keys, Inc. d/b/a ENGAGE
COMMUNICATIONS, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Reguiatory Aggessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Comphance investigation of CLEC } DOCKET NQ. 090206-TX
Certificate No. 8629, issued to Communication
Technology, Inc., for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.016%1, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.




